
Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.indianriver.gov

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-0523

Status:Type: Consent Staff Report Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/9/2017 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:5/16/2017 5/16/2017

Title: West Regional Wastewater Treatment Facility Filter Replacement

Sponsors:

Indexes: Aqua-Aerobic Systems, Re-Use, Sole Source Designation, West Regional WWTF

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Aqua-Aerobics System Proposal Number 140380, 3. Sole Source Letter, Aqua-
Aerobics System Inc. OEM

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of County Commissioners5/16/2017 1 Pass

West Regional Wastewater Treatment Facility Filter Replacement
The staff of IRCDUS recommends that the Board of County Commissioners waive the requirement for bids and
authorize the Purchasing Division to issue a purchase order to Aqua-Aerobic Systems Inc. for $132,185.00.

Indian River County Florida Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

