
Indian River County Florida

Legislation Text

Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.ircgov.com

West Regional Wastewater Treatment Facility Filter Replacement
The staff of IRCDUS recommends that the Board of County Commissioners waive the requirement for bids and
authorize the Purchasing Division to issue a purchase order to Aqua-Aerobic Systems Inc. for $132,185.00.

File #: 17-0523, Version: 1

Indian River County Florida Printed on 5/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

